registration fees unless you have prior approval and training from your point of contact. 

3.  COMPENSATION.  Service Provider shall be paid such amounts and in such 
a manner as follows: Fee for services shall be twenty-five dollars ($20) per hour as a 
preschool assistant instructor. Services are not to exceed Thirteen thousand five 
hundred dollars ($13,500) per calendar year.  

4.  CANCELLATIONS.  Service Providers are not to make decisions regarding 
class time changes, cancellations, etc., without approval from the Point of Contact of the 
program.  If Service Providers need to cancel a class or are not able to teach a class,